
Race 4-Whitetail Ridge-HS Team Results-2017

PointsPlace Team / Racer PlaceGenderDivision

Division 1

1 Stillwater HS 4000.00
547.04 *josephine ramirez FVarsity Girls
523.07 *Emma Albrecht FVarsity Girls
521.03 *Liv Myers FJV3 Girls
516.08 *Hannah Brown FVarsity Girls
500.01 *Eli Roll MJV2 Boys
495.011 *Ian Ruh MVarsity Boys
467.010 *Amelia Lehmann FJV3 Girls
431.023 *Grant Hietpas MVarsity Boys
410.020Evan Dybvig MJV3 Boys
402.014Evin Roddy MFreshman Boys
375.019Dylan McKellips MFreshman Boys
370.020Donovan Roddy MFreshman Boys
334.044Evan Berkowitz MJV3 Boys
332.029Cleo Haugen FJV2 Girls
326.050Isaac Gunderson MJV3 Boys
324.052Jack Lange MJV3 Boys
320.056AJ Gunderson MJV3 Boys
300.041Maxwell Smitten MFreshman Boys
298.042Gabe Meyer MFreshman Boys
288.048Wyatt Rivers MJV2 Boys
285.051Jack Welsh MFreshman Boys
281.055Johannes Bolzmann MJV2 Boys
279.057Eric Fernandez MJV2 Boys
270.066Austin Paseka MJV2 Boys
270.066Sam King MFreshman Boys
267.069Jonathan Slayton MFreshman Boys
261.075Hunter Neubauer MFreshman Boys
260.076Lucas Wimberger MFreshman Boys
258.078Tanner Lange MFreshman Boys
226.0110Patrick Roisum MJV2 Boys
222.0114Zachary Carlson MJV2 Boys
221.0115Cavan O'Reilly MFreshman Boys
217.0119Jack Wallace MJV2 Boys
212.0124Isaac Brown MJV2 Boys
197.0139Isaac Reiner MFreshman Boys
190.0146Dawson Hoyos MJV2 Boys

2 Southwest Mlps  H.S. 3903.00
556.03 *Zoe Camp FVarsity Girls
540.01 *Sudie Hall FJV3 Girls
539.05 *Kasia Bednarski FVarsity Girls
523.07 *Henry Hall MVarsity Boys
500.01 *Jack Brandvold MFreshman Boys
481.03 *Stas Bednarski MFreshman Boys
464.05 *Esther Mullen FJV2 Girls
300.041 *Natasha Levy FJV2 Girls
287.049Isaac Trockman MJV2 Boys
286.050Cooper Camp MFreshman Boys
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284.052Will Krueger MFreshman Boys
277.059Luke Gilbertson MFreshman Boys
216.0120Eddie Rittler MFreshman Boys
205.0131Sanjay Sharma MJV2 Boys
202.0134Simon Levy MJV2 Boys

3 Prior Lake HS 3806.00
575.01 *Calvin Sandberg MVarsity Boys
540.01 *Tom Beyer MJV3 Boys
531.06 *Ellie Pfeiffer FVarsity Girls
448.013 *Gabe Czajkowski MJV3 Boys
448.07 *Tyson Handevidt MFreshman Boys
436.015 *Luke Larson MJV3 Boys
414.012 *Clarissa Wegener FJV2 Girls
414.012 *Maria Braun FFreshman Girls
408.013Josephine Reed FFreshman Girls
396.015Sam Yotter MJV2 Boys
390.016Grady Hall MJV2 Boys
348.037Drew Dietrich MJV3 Boys
344.039Peter Braun MJV3 Boys
332.029Dillon Flamm MJV2 Boys
306.070Avery Abney MJV3 Boys
288.048Gavin Czajkowski MFreshman Boys
280.056Elliot Erdahl MJV2 Boys
278.058Devin Schmitz MJV2 Boys
260.076Marco Valdivia MJV2 Boys
254.082Bryce Moore MFreshman Boys
221.0115Nate Pfeiffer MJV2 Boys
210.0126JOSHUA LANGHORST MJV2 Boys
202.0134Ethan Witt MFreshman Boys
183.0153Jaden Briggs MJV2 Boys
179.0157Jackson Pettes MFreshman Boys
175.0161William Smith MFreshman Boys

4 Duluth East H.S. 3708.00
496.06 *McKenzie Radloff FJV3 Girls
477.014 *Seth Kemp MVarsity Boys
471.015 *Noah McPherson MVarsity Boys
464.05 *Courtney Lane FFreshman Girls
460.011 *Sophie Williams FJV3 Girls
456.06 *Chloe Leege FFreshman Girls
450.019 *Shawn Higgins, Jr MVarsity Boys
434.09 *Eli Fresvik MFreshman Boys
427.024Carl Plewa MVarsity Boys
408.013Eli Jereczek MJV2 Boys
407.029Parker Kleive MVarsity Boys
352.024Colby Larson MFreshman Boys
346.038Jake Torch MJV3 Boys
320.033Brennen Larson MJV2 Boys
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314.035Alex Magni MFreshman Boys
304.039Max Magni MFreshman Boys
294.044Tommy Smyth MFreshman Boys
282.054Zach Burns MFreshman Boys
278.058Cedar Webster MFreshman Boys
269.067Torstein Derauf MFreshman Boys
262.074Henry Carney MJV2 Boys
257.079Bode Hislop MFreshman Boys
251.085Lincoln Bailey MFreshman Boys
246.090Nicholas Stowman MJV2 Boys
242.094Tanner Bombardieri MFreshman Boys
236.0100Eli Zaun MFreshman Boys
211.0125Reid Jarvela MFreshman Boys
174.0162Calvn Plewa MFreshman Boys

5 Washburn HS 3644.00
575.01 *Anna Christian FVarsity Girls
547.04 *Sean Christian MVarsity Boys
490.02 *Anya Healy FJV2 Girls
481.08 *Gillian Bode FJV3 Girls
454.012 *Isaac Lowenthal Walsh MJV3 Boys
415.019 *Per Alexander MJV3 Boys
342.040 *Karl Janczak MJV3 Boys
340.041 *Ogden Miller MJV3 Boys
336.043Michael Doyle MJV3 Boys
332.045Adam Gilleece MJV3 Boys
292.045Ethan Healy MJV2 Boys
283.053Jackson Ledermann MJV2 Boys
268.068Sam Lovejoy MFreshman Boys
262.074Eddie Stenzel MFreshman Boys
250.086Evan Boyer-Conway MFreshman Boys
249.087Neal Woodward MFreshman Boys
219.0117Owen Berg MJV2 Boys
217.0119Jack Hanson MFreshman Boys

6 Edina High School 3600.00
539.05 *sebastien frimat MVarsity Boys
504.05 *Meryl Sudeith FJV3 Girls
495.011 *Gabi Mazion FVarsity Girls
460.017 *Anna Lampron FVarsity Girls
414.012 *Quentin Loxtercamp MFreshman Boys
402.014 *Mason Fife MJV2 Boys
401.031 *Alex Bourgeault MVarsity Boys
385.017 *Hans Janovy Meyer MJV2 Boys
385.017Michael Crater MFreshman Boys
380.027Eric Seng MJV3 Boys
329.047Henry Jackson MJV3 Boys
329.030Caleb Peterson MFreshman Boys
294.044Jack Merriam MJV2 Boys
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289.047Kevin Bourgeault MFreshman Boys
277.059Eric Crosby Lehmann MJV2 Boys
238.098Peyton Howe MFreshman Boys
237.099Max Seymour MFreshman Boys
224.0112Jacob Strand MFreshman Boys
196.0140Henry Scott MFreshman Boys
195.0141Jacob Libbey MFreshman Boys
172.0164Joe Wedl MFreshman Boys
168.0168Aidan Flood MFreshman Boys

7 Hopkins HS 3467.00
509.09 *Greta Mielke FVarsity Girls
502.010 *Kyra Jackson FVarsity Girls
472.04 *Sarah Hoffman FJV2 Girls
467.010 *Philip Dirnberger MJV3 Boys
420.011 *Ryan Guse MJV2 Boys
420.011 *Zander Mielke MFreshman Boys
354.035 *Alex Edstrom MJV3 Boys
323.032 *Emma Kurus FJV2 Girls
306.038Oliver Krawczyk MFreshman Boys
282.054evan Pelerine MJV2 Boys
275.061Zack Wood MJV2 Boys
247.089Asher Anderson MJV2 Boys
230.0106Cooper Lampe MFreshman Boys
227.0109Ben Cohen MJV2 Boys
210.0126Nygel Dey-Johanneck MFreshman Boys
204.0132James Bendickson MJV2 Boys
198.0138Elliot Etz MJV2 Boys
188.0148Aiden Gatts MJV2 Boys
181.0155Selby Walvatne MFreshman Boys

8 MPLS South High 3451.00
565.02 *Nicholas Carter MVarsity Boys
500.01 *Erika Peterson FFreshman Girls
472.04 *Josie Sahaydak FFreshman Girls
464.05 *Jack Carter MFreshman Boys
386.036 *Ethan Peterson MVarsity Boys
367.045 *Ellis Nordhougen MVarsity Boys
357.034 *Owen MacDonald MJV3 Boys
340.027 *Jonas Carlson MJV2 Boys
314.062Jarod Sahaydak MJV3 Boys
267.069August Shriver MJV2 Boys
209.0127Keegan Conlee MJV2 Boys
209.0127Henry Overzet MFreshman Boys
199.0137Miles Harrison MFreshman Boys
198.0138Josiah Nelson MFreshman Boys

9 Wayzata High School 3381.00
504.05 *Colin Freed MJV3 Boys
489.012 *Alex Sipe MVarsity Boys
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435.022 *Thomas Golin MVarsity Boys
427.010 *Johana White FJV2 Girls
396.015 *Preston Langland MFreshman Boys
385.017 *Gracey Herzberg FFreshman Girls
380.018 *Rebecca Stay FFreshman Girls
365.021 *Zachary Bollom MJV2 Boys
360.022Alex Pemberton MJV2 Boys
336.028Olivia Fox FJV2 Girls
314.035Garret Bonello MJV2 Boys
308.037David Pearson MJV2 Boys
304.039Anna Ingemann FJV2 Girls
296.043Cynthia Miller FJV2 Girls
276.060Paul Schneider-Krumpus MJV2 Boys
274.062Cayden Homme MFreshman Boys
266.070Connor Fuzzey MJV2 Boys
243.093Calvin Short MJV2 Boys
208.0128Griffin Hagestuen MJV2 Boys
192.0144Andrew Diesen MFreshman Boys
191.0145Jonas Boxler MFreshman Boys

10 Hudson HS 3312.00
530.02 *Rachel Ball FJV3 Girls
521.03 *Henry Seiser MJV3 Boys
442.014 *Willem Krattley MJV3 Boys
408.013 *Sam Johnson MFreshman Boys
375.019 *Sophie Barker FJV2 Girls
352.024 *Olivia Dawson FJV2 Girls
348.025 *Connor McDonald MJV2 Boys
336.028 *Joshua Penshorn MJV2 Boys
316.060Cody Blauwkamp MJV3 Boys
302.040Brandon McClune MJV2 Boys
266.070Jackson Coyer MFreshman Boys
232.0104Brandon Riley MJV2 Boys
228.0108Zach Burnam MJV2 Boys
218.0118Alec Gooder MJV2 Boys

11 Armstrong Cycle Club 3300.00
565.02 *Josie Welsh FVarsity Girls
460.017 *Luke Sicora MVarsity Boys
454.012 *Allie Thompson FJV3 Girls
404.030 *Damon John Barli MVarsity Boys
398.032 *Tyler Dougherty MVarsity Boys
380.018 *Zen Ghani MFreshman Boys
320.033 *Roger Anderson MFreshman Boys
319.057 *Kyler Rose MJV3 Boys
308.037Leif Sicora MFreshman Boys
300.041Jeremy Brevig MJV2 Boys
273.063Brian Lindahl MFreshman Boys
272.064Ajai Somaiah MJV2 Boys
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229.0107Ryan Hanson MJV2 Boys
192.0144will krey MJV2 Boys

12 Minnetonka HS 3227.00
516.08 *Nick Gordon MVarsity Boys
490.02 *Eleanor Dolan FFreshman Girls
396.015 *Suzanne Muench FJV2 Girls
379.039 *Zack Isaacson MVarsity Boys
373.042 *Logan Cummings MVarsity Boys
370.020 *Elizabeth Honey FJV2 Girls
363.032 *Graham Caron MJV3 Boys
340.027 *Catherine Rhodes FJV2 Girls
311.036Parker Brown MFreshman Boys
310.066Will Roslansky MJV3 Boys
296.043Karl Boulter MJV2 Boys
292.045Olivia Callister FJV2 Girls
290.046Talya Tapper FJV2 Girls
283.053Riley Sellars MFreshman Boys
265.071Andrew Bussmann MFreshman Boys
261.075Joshua Yahna MJV2 Boys
259.077Brian Carter MFreshman Boys
258.078Sam Fellabaum MJV2 Boys
247.089Owen Kaul MFreshman Boys
240.096Natan Tapper MJV2 Boys
239.097Roman Stukel MJV2 Boys
227.0109David Nordstrom MFreshman Boys
220.0116Matthew Wenning MFreshman Boys
201.0135Leo McAllister MFreshman Boys
200.0136Tyler Zillmer MFreshman Boys
193.0143Jack Schuster MFreshman Boys
188.0148Aidan Rich MFreshman Boys
187.0149Luke Pfaendtner MFreshman Boys
186.0150Payton Burke MFreshman Boys
185.0151Michael Kingston MJV2 Boys
180.0156David Everett MFreshman Boys
171.0165Nicholas Westberg MFreshman Boys

13 Burnsville HS 2667.00
512.04 *Morgan Hanson FJV3 Girls
380.018 *Meghan Kuether FJV2 Girls
365.021 *Anthony Friedmann MFreshman Boys
330.046 *Sam Scheuneman MJV3 Boys
315.061 *Vladimir Lind MJV3 Boys
313.063 *Dawson Ludvigson MJV3 Boys
256.080 *Benjamin Nicholas MJV2 Boys
196.0140 *Austin Strowbridge MJV2 Boys
189.0147Daniel Vazquez MJV2 Boys
182.0154Travis Day MJV2 Boys
164.0172Riley McDonald MFreshman Boys
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14 Shakopee H.S. 2430.00
408.013 *Kendra Johnson FJV2 Girls
320.033 *Grace Jakusz FJV2 Girls
306.038 *Alexandra Saville FJV2 Girls
298.042 *Thomas younger MJV2 Boys
294.044 *Teagan Mason FJV2 Girls
286.050 *Darin Whitney MJV2 Boys
264.072 *Kadin Olson MJV2 Boys
254.082 *Avery Schaefer MJV2 Boys
246.090Jacek Hummel MFreshman Boys
244.092Spencer Holm MFreshman Boys
220.0116Andrew Meyer MJV2 Boys
207.0129Jack Bowman MJV2 Boys
205.0131Caden Flemming MFreshman Boys
204.0132Andy Hanson MFreshman Boys
187.0149sidharth Sinha MJV2 Boys
178.0158Nicholas Rubash MFreshman Boys
170.0166Garrett Meier MFreshman Boys
166.0170Aidan Cesari MFreshman Boys
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1 Crosby Ironton H.S. 2094.00
556.03 *Braeden Anderson MVarsity Boys
531.06 *Noah Coughlin MVarsity Boys
530.02 *Kaleb Bauer MJV3 Boys
483.013Cuyler Rono MVarsity Boys
481.03Trevor Hutchison MJV2 Boys
477.014 *Courtney Johnson FVarsity Girls
441.08Anna Coughlin FFreshman Girls
441.08Ben Gujer MFreshman Boys
425.017Lance Anderson MJV3 Boys
390.016Ean Hunter MFreshman Boys
384.026Evan Hutchison MJV3 Boys

2 Alexandria Composite 1928.00
500.01 *Tausha Lange FJV2 Girls
483.013 *Stormy Hegg FVarsity Girls
481.03 *Izzy Rasmusen FFreshman Girls
464.05 *Bowen Tesch MJV2 Boys
302.040Logan Hegg MFreshman Boys
273.063Tanner Goeke MJV2 Boys
225.0111Thomas Goeke MFreshman Boys
182.0154Ethan Swenson MFreshman Boys

3 Mounds View Comp 1843.00
490.02 *yassine nadir MFreshman Boys
488.07 *Chihiro Gustafson MJV3 Boys
445.020 *Akash Lucht MVarsity Boys
420.011 *Salma Nadir FJV2 Girls
329.030Ethan Enrooth MJV2 Boys
311.036Connor McCallum MJV2 Boys
253.083Amane Gustafson MFreshman Boys
234.0102Ian McCullough MFreshman Boys
214.0122Coby Lessard MJV2 Boys
199.0137William Ojanen MJV2 Boys
185.0151Jack Lohman MFreshman Boys
184.0152Nicholas Freudenwald MJV2 Boys

4 HP/ Mendota 1835.00
488.07 *Ellie Shuros FJV3 Girls
481.08 *Emmett Donohue MJV3 Boys
474.09 *Andrew Shuros MJV3 Boys
392.024 *Conor Gregg MJV3 Boys
383.037Michael Hooley MVarsity Boys
366.031Cole Johnson MJV3 Boys
356.023Phoebe Brown FJV2 Girls
344.026Ren Christiansen FJV2 Girls
317.034Joseph Jacobson MFreshman Boys
250.086Edward Dion MJV2 Boys
238.098Ben Foley MJV2 Boys
237.099Joshua Mason MJV2 Boys
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197.0139Gunnar Swee MJV2 Boys
194.0142Leo Witzke MFreshman Boys
190.0146Eric Boylan MFreshman Boys
183.0153Eli Byrn MFreshman Boys

5 Brainerd 1806.00
496.06 *Javan Hemsworth MJV3 Boys
490.02 *Ethan Cady MJV2 Boys
472.04 *Sam Pikula MFreshman Boys
400.022Christopher Boucher MJV3 Boys
396.023Kaden Sheflo MJV3 Boys
356.023Pacey Mohler MJV2 Boys
348.025 *Thea Fisher FJV2 Girls
344.026Parker Linn MFreshman Boys
344.026Caleb Wood MJV2 Boys
228.0108Talon Yost MFreshman Boys
206.0130Briston Domino MFreshman Boys

6 White Bear Lake HS 1801.00
481.03 *Tehya Daniels FJV2 Girls
472.04 *Ian Hase MJV2 Boys
456.06 *Jackson Chase-Jacobus MJV2 Boys
392.034 *Matthew Weinberger MVarsity Boys
375.041Tony Callen MVarsity Boys
360.033Isaiah Wilson MJV3 Boys
338.042Cody Harein MJV3 Boys
252.084Noah Engen MFreshman Boys
245.091Tucker Christianson MFreshman Boys
216.0120Seth Bickford MJV2 Boys

7 Cuyuna Lakes MTB 1795.00
489.012 *Madeline Nierenhausen FVarsity Girls
471.015 *Gracen Hardy FVarsity Girls
430.016 *Peter Nierenhausen MJV3 Boys
405.021 *Austin Schroeder MJV3 Boys
360.022Nicholas Nierenhausen MFreshman Boys
323.032Isaiah Hamilton MFreshman Boys
292.045Jack Hennies MFreshman Boys
184.0152Cooper Andersen MFreshman Boys

8 New Prague Comp. 1756.00
465.016 *Melissa Jacobs FVarsity Girls
448.07 *Joey Lenz MJV2 Boys
441.08 *Nathan Pierce MJV2 Boys
402.014 *Emma Seurer FJV2 Girls
304.039Gabriel Bran de Leon MJV2 Boys

9 Mankato Area Comp 1740.00
456.06 *Ronan Corley MFreshman Boys
434.09 *Stevie Tompkins FJV2 Girls
427.010 *Brennan Houlihan MFreshman Boys
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423.025 *Brady Olsen MVarsity Boys
371.043Nicholas Bohlke MVarsity Boys
326.031Sarah Smith FJV2 Girls
296.043Markus Rupnow MFreshman Boys
263.073Jason Dake MFreshman Boys
230.0106Jason Starks MJV2 Boys
206.0130Andrew Beckius MJV2 Boys

10 Roseville Area Comp 1703.00
460.011 *Drake Harrington MJV3 Boys
456.06 *Nicole Murray FJV2 Girls
427.010 *Olivia Yost FFreshman Girls
360.022 *Julia Yost FJV2 Girls
340.027Alexander Hays MFreshman Boys
289.047Jared Yost MJV2 Boys
271.065Mason Anderson MJV2 Boys
223.0113Grant Neve MJV2 Boys
215.0121Jonas Evenstad MJV2 Boys
195.0141Neil Dickson MJV2 Boys

11 Champlin H.S. 1675.00
465.016 *Mitch Kahl MVarsity Boys
419.026 *Ashton Engberg MVarsity Boys
396.015 *Karlie Bizek FFreshman Girls
395.033 *Shane Kahl MVarsity Boys
389.035Leo Fonder MVarsity Boys
317.059Austin Kapaun MJV3 Boys
312.064Nathan Bloss MJV3 Boys
308.037Katya Loehlein FJV2 Girls
263.073Garrett Quady MJV2 Boys
255.081Nolan Zaic MJV2 Boys
255.081Nathan Rorvick MFreshman Boys
253.083Alex Melnarik MJV2 Boys
215.0121Ryan Nelson MFreshman Boys

12 Elk River Comp 1630.00
512.04 *Brayden Kempel MJV3 Boys
420.011 *Sidney Brenteson FFreshman Girls
372.029 *Jordon Beaudry MJV3 Boys
326.031 *Ethan Van Zee MFreshman Boys
323.032Jacob Olson MJV2 Boys
203.0133Ryan Moter MFreshman Boys
200.0136Vincent Knutson MJV2 Boys

13 Lakeville North H.S. 1618.00
448.07 *Katia Swanson FJV2 Girls
441.08 *Lauren Jensen FJV2 Girls
415.027 *Stephen Hatt MVarsity Boys
314.035 *Savannah Egan FJV2 Girls
287.049Sam Peterson MFreshman Boys
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268.068Doug Swenson MJV2 Boys
259.077Hawk Holzer MJV2 Boys
248.088Ben Baker MFreshman Boys
231.0105Jackson Guck MFreshman Boys
223.0113Alex Baker MFreshman Boys
189.0147Rowan Hall MFreshman Boys

14 Winona H.S. 1593.00
434.09 *Tony Coudron MJV2 Boys
390.016 *Sarah Vielhaber FJV2 Girls
388.025 *Kole Koehler MJV3 Boys
381.038 *John Pampuch MVarsity Boys
323.053Evan Ferstl MJV3 Boys
285.051Nathan Wooden MJV2 Boys
213.0123William Wisniewski MFreshman Boys

15 Rochester Area Comp 1569.00
434.09 *Victoria Voss FFreshman Girls
427.010 *John Weisenbeck MJV2 Boys
380.018 *Dakota Kelly MJV2 Boys
328.048 *Peter Herrick MJV3 Boys
231.0105Mateusz Kukla MJV2 Boys
177.0159Daniel Kukla MFreshman Boys
176.0160Jake Schwartz MFreshman Boys
173.0163Dalton Lannin MFreshman Boys

16 Century HS 1537.00
474.09 *Zoey Sheedy FJV3 Girls
377.040 *Jack McEligot MVarsity Boys
375.019 *Harper Egginton FFreshman Girls
311.065 *Talin Tuchtenhagen MJV3 Boys
302.040Emma Raygor FJV2 Girls
242.094Logan Lopez MJV2 Boys
241.095Ellis Hogen MFreshman Boys
219.0117Bjorn Walker MFreshman Boys
194.0142Alan Saenz MJV2 Boys
191.0145Jedidiah Tillack MJV2 Boys

17 Eastview HS 1496.00
411.028 *Colin Rotvold MVarsity Boys
402.014 *Nulia Nguyen FFreshman Girls
356.023 *Benjamin Lema MFreshman Boys
327.049 *Alan Birkenholz MJV3 Boys
244.092Garrett Tkach MJV2 Boys
240.096Brayden LeLoup MFreshman Boys

18 Northwest Composite 1417.00
455.018 *Isaac Hale MVarsity Boys
365.021 *Bel Snyder FJV2 Girls
317.034 *Lydia Bjorkulnd FJV2 Girls
280.056 *Jacob Olson MFreshman Boys

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 11 10/02/2017 09:03:09



Race 4-Whitetail Ridge-HS Team Results-2017

19 St Croix Valley Comp 1371.00
390.016 *Meridith Okal FFreshman Girls
370.020 *Sophia Okal FFreshman Girls
321.055 *Carter Jansen MJV3 Boys
290.046 *Hunter Navarro MFreshman Boys
241.095Ari Silver MJV2 Boys
236.0100William O'Neill MJV2 Boys

20 CEC comp 1280.00
448.07 *Johnette Ostlund FFreshman Girls
365.021 *Annabeth Johnson FFreshman Girls
264.072 *Nate LaValley MFreshman Boys
203.0133 *Jayden Swanson MJV2 Boys

21 Osseo Area Comp 1203.00
329.030 *Gabrielle Hedin FJV2 Girls
318.058 *James Pipkin MJV3 Boys
307.069 *Will Anderla MJV3 Boys
249.087 *Jacob Rainerson MJV2 Boys

22 Cannon Valley Comp 1147.00
509.09 *Patrick Welch MVarsity Boys
348.025 *Oliver Hansen MFreshman Boys
290.046 *Jonathan Pownell MJV2 Boys
235.0101Wayne LaVine MJV2 Boys

23 Lakeville S HS 1093.00
414.012 *Paul St. Onge MJV2 Boys
370.020 *Will Hack MJV2 Boys
309.067 *Mason Heimkes MJV3 Boys
305.071Peter Nomeland MJV3 Boys
207.0129Landon Antolik MFreshman Boys

24 Duluth Area Comp 1088.00
440.021 *Jonas Hutchinson MVarsity Boys
376.028 *Chase Sams MJV3 Boys
272.064 *Declan Hutchinson MFreshman Boys
245.091Devin Eliason MJV2 Boys
211.0125Dylan Sullivan MJV2 Boys

25 Maple Grove HS 1068.00
311.036 *Anika Nollendorfs FJV2 Girls
281.055 *Mason Carter MFreshman Boys
243.093 *Braeden Beulke MFreshman Boys
233.0103 *Jacob Cardinal MJV2 Boys
229.0107Peter stiefel MFreshman Boys
224.0112Gavin Laing MJV2 Boys

26 Eagan HS 1009.00
369.044 *Joey Diffley MVarsity Boys
332.029 *Jacob Witt MFreshman Boys
308.068 *Carter Aronson MJV3 Boys
284.052Zach Schaefbauer MJV2 Boys
271.065Joey Peterson MFreshman Boys
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252.084Noah Stejskal MJV2 Boys
248.088Tommy Edelman MJV2 Boys
181.0155Caiden Swanke MJV2 Boys

27 Mahtomedi H.S. 1000.00
375.019 *Aiden Crenshaw MJV2 Boys
351.036 *Bennet Fischer MJV3 Boys
274.062 *Cooper Waldspurger MJV2 Boys
222.0114Jack Arnason MFreshman Boys

28 Rosemount HS 982.00
420.018 *Charlie Johnson MJV3 Boys
306.038 *Ian Barnum MJV2 Boys
256.080 *Gianni Gagliardi MFreshman Boys
232.0104Nicholas Bischel MFreshman Boys
213.0123Ryan Foyt MJV2 Boys

29 TrekNorth Sundogs 938.00
298.042 *Christina Martin FJV2 Girls
265.071 *Archer Oothoudt MJV2 Boys
208.0128 *Mason Gladen MFreshman Boys
167.0169 *Michael Johnson MFreshman Boys

30 BBB Cycling Team 937.00
336.028 *Pete Johnson MFreshman Boys
325.051 *Zachary Dekko MJV3 Boys
276.060 *Tomas Jay MFreshman Boys
257.079Will Maddrey MJV2 Boys
186.0150Grant Carlson MJV2 Boys

31 St Paul Central 928.00
385.017 *Marybelle Kim FJV2 Girls
317.034 *Noah Johnson MJV2 Boys
226.0110 *Joe Ricker MFreshman Boys

32 St. Cloud H.S. 903.00
352.024 *William Hjort MJV2 Boys
326.031 *Noah Fuller MJV2 Boys
225.0111 *Dylan Hill MJV2 Boys

33 Apple Valley HS 838.00
369.030 *Jack Glad MJV3 Boys
235.0101 *Daniel Crippes MFreshman Boys
234.0102 *Gavin Balding MJV2 Boys
169.0167Devin Martin MFreshman Boys

34 Chisago Lakes Comp 793.00
279.057 *Samuel Schildgen MFreshman Boys
275.061 *Owen Boyle MFreshman Boys
239.097 *Carver Lundholm MFreshman Boys
218.0118Luke Velaski MFreshman Boys
214.0122Andrew Johnson MFreshman Boys
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Race 4-Whitetail Ridge-HS Team Results-2017

PointsPlace Team / Racer PlaceGenderDivision

Division 2

165.0171Charlie Valleen MFreshman Boys

35 Orono H.S. 753.00
269.067 *Jack Myhre MJV2 Boys
251.085 *John Weatherhead IV MJV2 Boys
233.0103 *Nicholas Ishaug MFreshman Boys
201.0135Griffen Mohs MJV2 Boys

36 Mpls Southside Comp 212.00
212.0124 *Soren Davidson MFreshman Boys

37 Face to Face Academy 193.00
193.0143 *Isaiah Harris MJV2 Boys
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